Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
Infonote
AO-IN-2022-034-I
Update Rth of Data Sheet for

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.7 | 2022-08-30
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW PUSRA1.EM-M8N7-XX58-1 2700 K 250 ... 350 lm Q65113A3985
GW PUSRA1.EM-MFN7-XX57-1 3000 K 270 ... 350 lm Q65113A3986
GW PUSRA1.EM-MFN7-XX56-1 3500 K 270 ... 350 lm Q65113A3984
GW PUSRA1.EM-N1N7-XX55-1 4000 K 280 ... 350 lm Q65113A3983
GW PUSRA1.EM-N2N7-XX53-1 5000 K 290 ... 350 lm Q65113A3982
GW PUSRA1.EM-N2N7-XX52-1 5700 K 290 ... 350 lm Q65113A3981
Not r
eleased
GW PUSRA1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET